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Direction
The Links - Eastbourne Gardens — Haymarket Bus Station

80 stops

Open route schedule

The Links - Eastbourne Gardens

Whitley Bay Park Avenue

Whitley Road - Park Avenue

Park View-Park Gardens

Park View-Countess Avenue

Marine Avenue-Hawthorn Gardens

Front Street - Coronation crescent

Front Street

Cauldwell Lane-Woodleigh Road

Cauldwell Lane-Holmwood Avenue

Seatonville Road-Paignton Avenue

Seatonville Rd-Seatonville Cres

Seatonville Road-Ashtree Gardens

Rake Lane-Foxhunters

Rake Lane-Cedar Court

North Tyneside Hospital

Rake Lane-Falmouth Road

New York Road-Brookland Terrace

Murton Village

New York Road-The Wheatsheaf

New York Road-Depot

Route schedule
The Links - Eastbourne Gardens — Haymarket Bus Station

Monday 07:13-18:51

Tuesday 07:13-18:51

Wednesday 07:13-18:51

Thursday 07:13-18:51

Friday 07:13-18:51

Saturday 07:04-18:38

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: The Links - Eastbourne Gardens

Stops: 80

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-356-3139685715-1682161023
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Park Lane-New York Road

Park Lane-Boundry Mills

Park Lane-Brenkley Avenue

Park Lane-Park Grove

Park Lane - Shiremoor Metro

Park Lane-Upper Crone Street

Earsdon Road-Park Lane

Earsdon Road-Middle School

Earsdon Road-Emerson Place

Station Road-Whitley Road

Station Road-Havelock Road

Station Road-Business Park

Station Road-Nursery

Backworth

Backworth Lane

Killingworth Lane

Simonside Way-Garleigh Close

Simonside Way-Cragside Gardens

East Bailey - Garth 24

East Bailey-Garth 20

Killingworth Bus Station

Southgate-School

Southgate-Norgas House

Great Lime Road-Glebe Road

Great Lime Road-West Lane

Clousden Hill

Crescent Way

Meadway-Mead Crescent

Meadway-Otterburn Close



Meadway Estate

Feetham Avenue

Great Lime Road-Laurel Avenue

Clousden Hill

Forest Hall Road-Clousden Drive

Forest Hall Road-Crescent Road North

Station Road North

Station Road-Clifton Terrace

Station Road-Glebe Avenue

Ashleigh Grove-Linden Road

Ashleigh Grove-Cemetery

Goathland Avenue-Lambourn Avenue

Goathland Avenue-Skelder Avenue

West Farm Avenue-Chesters Avenue

West Farm Avenue - Blackfriars Way

West Farm Avenue-Monks Park Way

West Farm Avenue-Salters Lane

Salters Lane-Salters Bridge

South Gosforth Roundabout

South Gosforth Roundabout

Haddricks Mill Road-Dene Crescent

Matthew Bank-Beattie Avenue

Jesmond Dene Road-Sturdee Gardens

Jesmond Dene Road-Highbury

Great North Road-Blue House

Great North Road-Forsyth Road

Great North Road-Mooracres

Great North Rd-Brandling Pk



Haymarket Barras Bridge

Haymarket Bus Station



Direction
Haymarket Bus Station — The Links - Eastbourne Gardens

77 stops

Open route schedule

Haymarket Bus Station

Haymarket Barras Bridge

Great North Road-Clayton Road

Great North Road-Mooracres

Great North Road-Forsyth Road

Jesmond Dene Road-Great North Road

Jesmond Dene Road-Ilford Road

Jesmond Dene Road-Sturdee Gardens

Matthew Bank-Beattie Avenue

Haddricks Mill Road-Dene Crescent

South Gosforth Roundabout

South Gosforth Roundabout

Salters Lane-Salters Bridge

West Farm Avenue-Salters Lane

West Farm Avenue-Monks Park Way

West Farm Avenue - Blackfriars Way

West Farm Avenue-Stoneleigh Avenue

Goathland Avenue-Skelder Avenue

Goathland Avenue-Lambourn Avenue

Ashleigh Grove-Cemetery

Ashleigh Grove-Linden Road

Station Road-Percy Hedley Centre

Station Road-Albany Avenue

Station Road North

Crescent Way

Route schedule
Haymarket Bus Station — The Links - Eastbourne Gardens

Monday 06:26-19:21

Tuesday 06:26-19:21

Wednesday 06:26-19:21

Thursday 06:26-19:21

Friday 06:26-19:21

Saturday 07:40-19:12

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Haymarket Bus Station

Stops: 77

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-356-3139685715-1682161023


Meadway-Mead Crescent

Meadway-Otterburn Close

Meadway Estate

Feetham Avenue

Great Lime Road-Laurel Avenue

Clousden Hill

Clousden Hill

Great Lime Road-West Lane

Great Lime Road-Balliol Avenue

Southgate-Norgas House

Southgate-School

Killingworth Bus Station

East Bailey-Garth 20

East Bailey - Garth 24

Simonside Way-Cragside Gardens

Simonside Way-Harwood Drive

Killingworth Lane

Backworth Lane

Backworth

Station Road-Nursery

Station Road-Business Park

Station Road-Havelock Road

Earsdon Road-Station Road

Earsdon Road-Co-Operative Terrace

Earsdon Road-Middle School

Park Lane-Clara Avenue

Park Lane - Shiremoor Metro

Park Lane-Park Grove



Park Lane-Brenkley Avenue

Park Lane-Boundry Mills

New York Road-Davidson Garage

New York Road-Depot

Murton Village

Rake Lane-Billy Mill Lane

Rake Lane-Devon Road

North Tyneside Hospital

Rake Lane-Cotswold Road

Rake Lane-Foxhunters

Seatonville Road-Ashtree Gardens

Seatonville Road-Athol Gardens

Seatonville Rd-Townsville Avenue

Cauldwell Lane-Dale Road

Cauldwell Lane-Woodleigh Road

Front Street

Front Street

Marine Avenue-Hollywell Avenue

Park View-Marine Gardens

Park View-Marden Road

Park Avenue - Whitley Road

Park Avenue-Beach Avenue

Park Road

The Links - Eastbourne Gardens

356 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wallsend

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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